
Ref:NIMSUR/COE/2018/09/ C DATE : 15.09.2018

Venue  : Medical College Examination Hall

Pharm. D 1
st

 Year Pharm. D 2
nd

 Year Pharm. D 3
rd

 Year Pharm. D 4th  Year Pharm. D 5th  Year

(09:30 AM-12:30 PM) (09:30 AM-12:30 PM) (01:30 PM-04:30 PM) (01:30 PM-04:30 PM) (01:30 PM-04:30 PM)

25.09.2018 Tuesday Pharmaceutics - Pharmaceutical Analysis - -

26.09.2018 Wednesday - Pharmaceutical Microbiology - Hospital  Pharmacy -

27.09.2018 Thursday Medicinal Biochemistry - Pharmacotherapeutics-II - Clinical Research

28.09.2018 Friday -
Pharmacognosy & 

Phytopharmaceuticals
- Clinical Pharmacy -

29.09.2018 Saturday
Pharmaceutical Organic 

Chemistry
- Pharmaceutical Jurisprudence -

Pharmacoepidemiology & 

Pharmacoeconomics

01.10.2018 Monday - Pharmacology-I -
Biostatistics & Research 

Methodology
-

03.10.2018 Wednesday
Pharmaceutical Inorganic 

Chemistry
- Medicinal Chemistry -

Clinical Pharmacokinetics & 

Pharmacotherapeutics Drug 

Monitoring

04.10.2018 Thursday - Community Pharmacy -
Biopharmaceutics & 

Pharmacokinetics
-

05.10.2018 Friday
Remedial Mathematics/ 

Biology
- Pharmaceutical Formulation - -

06.10.2018 Saturday - Pharmacotherapeutics-I - Clinical Toxicology -

08.10.2018 Monday - Pathophysiology - Pharmacotherapeutics-III -

09.10.2018 Tuesday
Human Anatomy & 

Physiology
- Pharmacology-II - -

Note: 1. Student should report 15 minutes before commencement of examination.

2. Students must have their admission card for exam in examination hall/Lab.

3. Students are not allowed to have mobile, papers etc. in their possession during examination.

(Controller of Examinations)
Copy: For Kind information

1. Secretary to Hon'ble Chairman & Chancellor, NIMS University Rajasthan, Jaipur 

2. Secretary to Hon'ble Vice-Chancellor, NIMS University Rajasthan, Jaipur

4. Office Copy

3. Principal, Nims College of Pharmacy

Date Day

NIMS UNIVERSITY RAJASTHAN, JAIPUR

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

UNIVERSITY SUPPLEMENTARY THEORY EXAMINATION SCHEDULE, SEPTEMBER- 2018

Doctor of Pharmacy


